Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS,

OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD
Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from

Preparatory Rank List.

Institute

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Academic Program
Name

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Quota

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Seat
Type

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-N
CL

OBC-N
CL

SC

Gender

Gender-
Neutral

Female-o
nly
(including
Supernu
merary)

Gender-
Neutral

Female-o
nly
(including
Supernu
merary)

Gender-
Neutral

Female-o
nly
(including
Supernu
merary)

Gender-
Neutral

Opening Closin

Rank

31240

33113

5953

6740

12494

15657

5317

g Rank

40802

42231

6195

6752

13951

18508

8193



Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-N

CL

SC

ST

Female-o
nly
(including
Supernu
merary)

Gender-
Neutral

Female-o
nly
(including
Supernu
merary)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

8373

3373

3560

33443

5985

13199

7827

3543

9107

4023

4195

40941

6137

14238

8283

4007



Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-N
CL

OBC-N

CL

SC

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Female-o
nly
(including
Supernu
merary)

Gender-
Neutral

Female-o
nly
(including
Supernu
merary)

Gender-
Neutral

Female-o
nly
(including
Supernu
merary)

Gender-
Neutral

Female-o
nly
(including
Supernu

40992

46730

6781

8046

13983

18768

8150

9544

46331

54759

7370

8185

15412

20641

9158

10024



Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Manipur

Indian Institute
of Information

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering with
specialization in VLSI
and Embedded Systems
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering with
specialization in VLSI
and Embedded Systems
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering with
specialization in VLSI
and Embedded Systems
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering with
specialization in VLSI
and Embedded Systems
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-N

CL

SC

ST

merary)

Gender-
Neutral

Female-o
nly
(including
Supernu
merary)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

4081

4491

40718

7442

14358

9094

4292

4357

4672

48718

7641

15613

9500

4467



Technology
Manipur

Engineering with
specialization in VLSI
and Embedded Systems
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)



