Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closin g Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	31240	40802
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-o nly (including Supernu merary)	33113	42231
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	5953	6195
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-o nly (including Supernu merary)	6740	6752
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL	Gender- Neutral	12494	13951
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL	Female-o nly (including Supernu merary)	15657	18508
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	5317	8193

Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-o nly (including Supernu merary)	8373	910
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	3373	402
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-o nly (including Supernu merary)	3560	419
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	33443	409
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	5985	613
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL	Gender- Neutral	13199	142
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	7827	828
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Engineering with	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	3543	400

Technology Manipur	specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	40992	46331
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-o nly (including Supernu merary)	46730	54759
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	6781	7370
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-o nly (including Supernu merary)	8046	8185
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL	Gender- Neutral	13983	15412
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL	Female-o nly (including Supernu merary)	18768	20641
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	8150	9158
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-o nly (including Supernu	9544	10024

				merary)		
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	4081	43
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-o nly (including Supernu merary)	4491	46
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in VLSI and Embedded Systems (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	40718	48
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in VLSI and Embedded Systems (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	7442	76
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in VLSI and Embedded Systems (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL	Gender- Neutral	14358	15
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in VLSI and Embedded Systems (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	9094	95
Indian Institute of Information	Electronics and Communication	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	4292	44

Technology Manipur	Engineering with specialization in VLSI and Embedded Systems (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
-----------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--